DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
BANK RECONCILIATION

OCTOBER, 2020
BANK

CHECKING BANK BALANCE

INVESTMENTS

BANK ERROR  clearing errors

LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS AP

LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS PR

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (941)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (OHIO TAX)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (IND TAX)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (CERS)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (DENTAL/VISION/FSA)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (HEALTH/LIFE/FLEX INS-INC SUMMER)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (FEDERAL HEALTH INS)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (KTRS)

TOTAL BANK

CASH PER BOOKS (MUNIS)

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
BUILDING FUND
CONSTRUCTION FUND
DEBT SERVICE FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND
DAYCARE FUND

TOTAL BOOKS
DIFFERENCE IN BANK AND BOOKS

MUNIS RECONCILIATION

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES
ACC PAYABLE
PAYROLL
ENDING BALANCE

Balance in separate PayPal Account *ATHFUNDR

1,679,163.68

75,230.00
(15,510.11)
(48,939.06)
(35,208.78)
(745.31)
(218.92)
(30,853.47)
(1,453.40)
(18,345.46)
(8,108.44)
(37,421.60)

RV RV SRRV, N 7, N VR ¥, B W B ¥ B Vo S VT 72 R 7 T Vo R Ve 3

1,557,589.13

1,370,037.60
(166,916.26)
54,637.52
72,225.47
122,689.00
17,451.91
(98,396.47)
180,897.80
4,962.62

1,557,589.19

R N (R, RV ¥, S VN Vo B VS ¥, S Vo SV Y o

v n

v N

(0.06)

1,672,709.02

757,056.06

(272,346.37)
(599,829.52)

W

1,557,589.19

$

6,454.05

All of the information contained in this report is a true and accurate report of the financial condition of

our school district as taken from the Treasurer's Books which are fully posted and closed for the month.
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[[-6-2020

Finaﬁée Officer Date
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